
 

 

FAH01 – Future Africa Bus Service 

Room 2-1.3, Technical Services Building 

University of Pretoria, Private Bag X20  

Hatfield 0028, South Africa 

Tel +27 (0)12 420 3900 

Fax +27 (0)86 556 4664 

Email cornelia.basson@up.ac.za  

www.up.ac.za 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Monday to Friday  

 

Pick-up and drop-off areas 

• Future Africa Campus 

• Hatfield Campus bus terminal 

• Hillcrest Boulevard Shopping Centre 
 
 

Departure Time Depart From Destination 

06:30 

Future Africa Hatfield Campus 

07:00 

07:30 

08:00 

08:30 

10:00 

11:00 Hatfield Campus Future Africa 

12:00 Hatfield Campus Future Africa  

13:00 Hatfield Campus Future Africa 

14:30 Hatfield Campus Future Africa 

15:00 Hatfield Campus 
Hillcrest Boulevard 

Shopping Centre 

   

16:10 Future Africa 
Future Africa via Hillcrest 

Boulevard Shopping 
Centre 

16:45 Hatfield Campus Future Africa 

17:30 Hatfield Campus Future Africa 

 


